

## 2022-2023 Community Sponsorship Information

Dear Members of the Union Middle School Community,

The Union Middle School Home and School Club (UMSHSC) offers sponsorship opportunities for select businesses and organizations to support Union Middle School enrichment including music, UMS Athletics, and Drama Club. The UMS HSC chose to reach out to your organization because it encourages our families to work closely with local businesses like yours, deepening our sense of community and our attachments to the place where we live and work. Generous community sponsors can donate once, and in exchange, receive visibility to the Union Middle School community and UMSHSC, Music Boosters, Sports Boosters, and Drama Club sponsored events throughout the school year!

We invite you to support Union Middle School HSC by participating in our annual Community Sponsorship Program. There are three sponsorship levels: GOLD (\$2000), SILVER (\$1600), or BRONZE (\$800). Our sponsors will be recognized on our HSC website.

If you have any questions regarding community sponsorships, please contact Susan Nelson at membership@unionhsc.org.

On behalf of the Union Middle School Home & School Club, Music Boosters, Sports Boosters, and Drama Club, *thank you very much* for your support!

Susan Nelson Union Middle School Membership & Sponsorships

\*Recognition of businesses and/or products does not imply endorsement by Union School District, Union Middle School, Union Music Boosters, Sports Boosters, Union Drama Club or the Union Middle School Home and School Club (UMSHSC). All placements are at the discretion of the UMSHSC and subject to printing and design constraints.



## 2022-23 Community Sponsorship Form

Union Middle School Home & School Club Tax ID 77-0477578

Please complete and return this form to the address detailed below. Email your LOGO in PNG or JPEG format to Susan Nelson at **membership@unionhsc.org** 

Checks should be made payable to UMSHSC and mailed to:

Union Middle School Home & School Club Attn: Susan Nelson, Sponsorships 2130 Los Gatos-Almaden Road San Jose, CA 95124

Sponsor Name:	
(Please list name as you would like it to	be listed on signage and ad materials)
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Sponsorship Level:	Amount:

<sup>\*\*</sup>Recognition of businesses and/or products does not imply endorsement by Union School District, Union Middle School, or the UMS Home & School Club.